MERCURY (125 (4 CYL.)) < IMDUCTION MANIFOLD AMD REED BLOCK, b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 00283222 THRU DG7YE0294 [IUS4)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
1
2 27 2775 B| GASKET 1 1.2
3 27 2775 4| GASKET 1 1.2
4 10 821273 35|SCREW (M3 = 35) Ca] 2
5 22 99664 |ELE O 1 2
5 428814 1| SHIFT RAIL 1 2
7 14 42981 TAB WASHER 2 2
g 10 400071134 | SCREW [MB X 28] 2 2
9 92885 1|5LIDE 1
10 11 826833 B|NUT 1
11 12 35455 '"WASHER 1
12 11 B26833 B|NUT 1
13 27 43007 5| GASKET 1 1.2
14 1169 90044 3| LOWER EMD CAP ASSEMBLY 1 2
13 21 42658 2| CHECK WALVE 1 2
16 26 41953 0OIL SEAL 1 2
17 25 83224 0O-RING 1 1.2
18 10 40108 25| SCREW [M10 = 28] 3
19 22 13033 TEE FITTIMG 1
20 32 14301 65/HOSE [5-1/21M.) 2
21 22 13035 1|FITTING [STRAIGHT) 2 2
22 135454 1| IMDUCTION MAMIFOLD 2
23 227514/ BRACKET 1
24 10 821273 35|S5CREW (M8 x 35) 12 2
25 10 217427 40| SCREW (M3 = 40) 2 2
26 16 B16134 B|STUD 2 2
27 12 49221 '"WASHER 2
28 11 16872 WING MUT 2
29 10 40001167 | SCREW [H4 CYLIMDER) 2
a0 16 224470/ 5TUD (#1, 2, 3 CYLINDER) G
Kl 27 13461 2|GASKET 2 1.2
32 13460|COVER 2
33 10 217427 55| SCREW [M3 = 55) 4 2
M 42963411 |REED BLOCK ASSEMBLY 4 2
L o 5 27 13937 6| GASKET a 1.2
ﬂum!ﬁsﬂ?er Lul:_)rlcatmn,l'Sealar‘lt : 6 kT 4301881 REED SET 4
Application Points 7 14 42952 TAR WASHER 1
[ oIp Loctie 35 (92-58328-1) 8 42924 RETAIMER 4
eI retect Seal (52-34227-1) 3 10 40001 71| SCREW [ME X 1E) 4
[CETe 20 with Teflon (92-825407A12) 1] a7 855577 11 |DECAL-EPA INFO 1 [1998) [SEE MOTE) -
) 12401 A0 CACKHDT COT kil




